Contact us today.
Mazzei Injector Company, LLC
500 Rooster Drive
Bakersfield, California 93307-9555
TEL 661-363-6500
FAX 661-363-7500
MAZZEI

Powder Coating or Scotchkote™ Interior Black PVDF Separator Standard Stainless Steel Separator
© 2019 Mazzei Injector Company, LLC.  MAZZEI®, MIC®, AIRJECTION®, and TRU-BLEND® are registered trademarks of Mazzei Injector
Corporation, as is the trade dress of the Mazzei injector under United States Registration No. 3170225.  Mazzei products, and processes
utilizing those products, are protected under various U.S. and non-U.S. patents and patents pending, including U.S. Patent Nos. 9,744,602,
9,744,502; 9,643,135; 9,643,134; 7,7779,664, 7,040,839; 6,890,126; 6,866,703; 6,730,214; 6,193,893.
Separator
Model Number
Liquid Flow Range (GPM) Gas Removal
Rate (CFM)
Dry Weight
(Lbs)
Dimensions (in) In/Out
Connections
Gas Purge
ConnectionMinimum Maximum A B C
DS150-PVDF 3 15 3 5 16.5 2.8 6 1” MNPT 1.5” MNPT
DS100-A 5 35 7 30 21.6 2.6 10.5 1” 1”
DS150-A 35 75 15 35 24.4 3.3 11 1.5” 1”
DS200-A 75 130 26 40 30.3 3.3 13.3 2” 1”
DS300-A 130 300 60 67 44.8 4.3 16.5 3” 1.5”
DS400-A 250 400 80 279 61.6 6 22 4” Flange 3” Flange
DS600-A 400 800 160 455 79.3 9 24 6” Flange 3” Flange
DS800-A 800 1,600 321 1,000 105.5 12.5 36 8” Flange 3” Flange
DS1000-A 1,200 2,000 401 1,299 146.4 12.5 36 10” Flange 3” Flange
DS1200-A 2,000 3,500 702 2,649 180.8 18.8 52 12” Flange 4” Flange
DS1400-A 2,400 4,500 902 4,411 199.3 25.6 50 14” Flange 5” Flange
DS1600-A 3,200 6,400 1,283 5,285 213 23 70 16” Flange 5” Flange
Separator
Model Number
Liquid Flow Range (LPM) Gas Removal
Rate (LPM)

DS1000-A 4,542 7,570 11,357 589 3,719 318 914 250mm Flange 80mm Flange
DS1200-A 7,570 13,248 19,875 1201 4,592 478 1,321 300mm Flange 100mm Flange
DS1400-A 9,084 17,033 25,553 2000 5,062 650 1,270 350mm Flange 125mm Flange
DS1600-A 12,112 24,224 36,343 2397 5,410 584 1,778 400mm Flange 125mm Flange
Separator
Model Number
Liquid Flow Range (BPD) Gas Removal
Rate (MMCFD)
Dry Weight
(Lbs)
Dimensions (in) In/Out
Connections
Gas Purge
ConnectionMinimum Maximum A B C
DS150-PVDF 86 514 0.004 5 16.5 2.8 6 1” MNPT 1.5” MNPT
DS100-A 171 1,200 0.010 12 21 2.6 8 1” 1”
DS150-A 1,200 2,571 0.022 35 24.4 3.3 9 1.5” 1”
DS200-A 2,571 4,457 0.038 40 30.3 3.3 11 2” 1”
DS300-A 4,457 10,286 0.087 70 44.8 4.3 16 3” 1.5”
DS400-A 8,571 13,714 0.116 279 61.6 6 18 4” Flange 3” Flange